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Итоговый протокол
группы Ювеналы (Дети)-1 E класс Латиноамериканская программа

(3 танца)
Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Борисенко Анна            Донецк             ДНР       
          2 Кравцов Денис             Краснодар                    
          3 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                  Третья
          4 Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          5 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни                   Вторая
          6 Павлов Владислав          Москва                        Всероссийская
          7 Павлова Анна              Ростов-на-Дону                Первая
          8 Поляков Александр         Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          9 Хараман Евгений           Донецк             ДНР       
         10 Чеботарёв Геннадий        Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
         11 Черников Константин       Волгоград                    
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               
 
гл. секр.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

554

Пушкарев Иван

Чубарь Владислава

Каменоломни

(Ростовс

Астория

Овод Светлана1
E

1

0,5
(1/5) 5903

5904
20.05.2009
20.11.2009

564

Лисов Савелий

Садовая Марьяна

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Радченко Анна2
E

2

0,5
(2/5) 5831

5817
06.10.2009
17.05.2010

599
Горчевич Максим

Сысоева Полина

Донецк

Real-Dance
Хараман Евгений

Владимирович
3

Ш

1

0,5
(1/6)

-
-

15.12.2009
25.05.2010

540

Костенко Иван

Белостоцкая Вера

Батайск

Танцующий го-

род

Карпенко Людмила4
E

3

-
(4/6) 5546

5567
19.08.2010
01.12.2010

521

Данцев Ярослав

Дуванова Полина

Каменоломни

(Ростовс

Астория

Овод Светлана5
E

4

-
(5/6) 5906

5905
14.03.2010
14.10.2010

544

Мартыщенко Ники-

та

Шкут Татьяна

Новочеркасск

ТСК Триумф Нощенко Денис

Богданова Марина
6

E

5

-
(6/6) 5897

5842
04.12.2010
23.08.2010

366

Донгузов Дмитрий

Бабкова Кристина

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Радченко Анна7
Ш

2

-
(2/3) 5832

5382
23.11.2010
13.12.2011

423

Костенков Савелий

Грущенко Маргари-

та

Новочеркасск

Фаворит Ластовская Мария8
Ш

3

-
(3/3) 5729

5730
24.07.2009
19.02.2010

Участников: 8

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            
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          1 Борисенко Анна           

          2 Кравцов Денис            

          3 Ластовская Мария         

          4 Мыркин Сергей            

          5 Овод Светлана            

          6 Павлов Владислав         

          7 Павлова Анна             

          8 Поляков Александр        

          9 Хараман Евгений          

         10 Чеботарёв Геннадий       

         11 Черников Константин      

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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